AQUATLON 2025 - (Muzi

W 0 N o B W N -

W W W W W W W w W NN NN NN R R R R R R R R R
0 N O B B W N R O O O N O U B W IN R O O NN O OB W N = O

Korous David (2004)
Koblizek Simon (1999)
Grebik Radim (2001)
Pluhaf David (2003)
Olsan Martin (1987)
Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
Jakimi¢ Viktor (2004)
Kulman Milan (1978)
Koptik Jifi (1982)
Palider Jan (1991)
Pazdera Lukas (1986)
Jira Lukas (1986)
Kalivoda Lukas (2003)
Hefman Tomas (1976)
Korous Martin (1974)
Mitacek Jii (1991)
CihlaF Zdislav (1964)
Svitka Tomas (1983)
Chrpa Pavel (1977)
Kasalek Michal (1993)
Jira Jaroslav (1971)
Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
CihlaF Jan (1970)

Hlavizfia Antonin (1962)

Mares Pavel (1975)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)

Masopust Tomas (1974)

Fic Martin (1974)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Malik Mat&j (2006)
Holecek Petr (1961)
MuZzicek Josef (1957)
Matik Jakub (2007)
Némec Robert (2006)
Simandl Pavel (2006)
Marek Lukas (2007)
Sanda Vojtéch (2001)

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
VOKOLOPOLE

Triatlon Plzefi

Tri club Ceska Lipa
Trisk CB

Triatlon klub Ostrava
Here To Win team
2BWINNER TEAM

TTK Slavia VS Plzeft
2BWINNER TEAM

Triathlon Team Tébor

TT LOKO Beroun

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

Tri club Ceska Lipa
Triathlon Team Tabor

TT LOKO Beroun

ROAD2KONA

KOME KLUB

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebic

TT Pribram, z. s.

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

BET

TJ BIZU JBC

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon Plzefi

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM

TITAN TRILIFE

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)

880,00 (7.)

820,00 (13.)

799,00 (16.)
798,00 (17.)
795,00 (20.)
794,00 (21.)

790,00 (26.)

785,00 (33.)
783,00 (35.)
782,00 (36.)
781,00 (37.)

772,00 (47.)
780,00 (38.)
776,00 (43.)

920,00 (3.)
890,00 (6.)
850,00 (10.)

950,00 (2.)
1000,00 (1.)
860,00 (8.)
820,00 (12.)
800,00 (14.)
799,00 (15.)
795,00 (19.)
798,00 (16.)
791,00 (24.)
790,00 (25.)
789,00 (26.)
782,00 (34.)
787,00 (29.)
786,00 (30.)

780,00 (37.)
796,00 (18.)
778,00 (39.)
777,00 (40.)
776,00 (41.)
772,00 (47.)
773,00 (44.)
792,00 (23.)
784,00 (32.)
775,00 (42.)
771,00 (49.)
770,00 (52.)
920,00 (3.)
900,00 (4.)
880,00 (6.)

1050,00 (1.)
945,00 (4.)
998,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)
903,00 (9.)
0,00(.)
872,00 (12.)
893,00 (10.)
882,00 (11.)
838,00 (17.)
861,00 (13.)
840,00 (15.)
836,00 (19.)
837,00 (18.)
834,00 (22.)
835,00 (21.)
831,00 (25.)
833,00 (23.)
827,00 (30.)
832,00 (24.)
826,00 (31.)
824,00 (33.)
822,00 (35.)
817,00 (40.)
816,00 (42.)
814,00 (44.)

812,00 (47.)
0,00(.)
0,00 (.)
0,00(.)
0,00 (.)
0,00(.)

861,00 (13.)

950,00 (2.)
850,00 (9.)
840,00 (10.)
820,00 (12.)
810,00 (13.)
799,00 (15.)
800,00 (14.)
797,00 (17.)
796,00 (18.)
793,00 (21.)

791,00 (23.)
790,00 (24.)
785,00 (30.)
792,00 (22.)
786,00 (29.)
798,00 (16.)
784,00 (31.)
781,00 (35.)
780,00 (36.)
779,00 (38.)
794,00 (20.)
776,00 (43.)
789,00 (25.)

777,00 (42.)
900,00 (4.)
890,00 (5.)
870,00 (7.)

950,00 (2.)
1000,00 (1.)
920,00 (3.)

850,00 (9.)
860,00 (8.)
795,00 (19.)

791,00 (24.)

788,00 (27.)
784,00 (31.)
782,00 (33.)
781,00 (34.)
779,00 (37.)
772,00 (45.)
773,00 (44.)
793,00 (21.)
767,00 (50.)
769,00 (48.)
768,00 (49.)
766,00 (51.)
778,00 (38.)
762,00 (57.)
774,00 (43.)
770,00 (47.)
765,00 (53.)
763,00 (55.)

AQUATLON

Y

Celkem
2950,00
2945,00
2918,00
2866,00
2613,00
2580,00
2512,00
2503,00
2480,00
2458,00
2453,00
2434,00
2428,00
2425,00
2418,00
2411,00
2409,00
2409,00
2402,00
2397,00
2392,00
2387,00
2386,00
2384,00
2381,00
2378,00
2374,00
2364,00
2360,00
2347,00
2325,00
2312,00
2310,00
1820,00
1820,00
1770,00
1760,00
1711,00




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
79

Haman Bruno (2006)
Zitek Jindfich (2006)
Reznicek Vaclav (2006)
Tabulka $tépan (2007)
Filip Lukas (1976)
Matouch Bronislav (1965)
Kohut Jan (1985)

Vala David (1982)
Delgado Mateo Pedro (2001)
Varga Miroslav (1968)
Habr Chris (2006)
Litresits Ondrej (1986)
Zikmund Tomas (1999)
Tlamka Filip (2002)
Odehnal Jan (2004)
Prochazka Matéj (2007)
Homola Jakub (2005)
Maly Karel (2007)
Dolejs Albert (2009)
Bose Adam (2007)
Biba Mikulds (2007)
Kesl Jifi (1995)

Knejzlik Tomas (2005)
Malik Jakub (2009)
Straka Martin (2000)
Pesek Pavel (1990)
Kotopulos Mikis (2006)
Honcik Martin (2007)
Kucera Jan (1981)
Soula Vaclav (2009)
Sibl Radoslav (1980)
Jirikovsky Martin (1973)
Kunz Kamil (1978)
Prlicha Tomas (2005)
Kruml Tomas (1966)
Klusak Jan (1975)
Stadnik Filip (2009)
Oborny Daniel (2007)
Hornik Miroslav (2008)
Hefman Jakub (2009)
Peprnicek Vit (2007)
Plavec Viktor (2007)
Michalik Daniel (2008)

ROAD2KONA
2BWINNER TEAM
Loko Trutnov

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TriLion team

TITAN TRILIFE

Fénix sport

Kerberos

Tri club Ceska Lipa
Here To Win team
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzeri

USK Akademik Cheb
Triatlon Plzeri
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
ROAD2KONA

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL
TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA

Alfa Tri Team
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE
MOV3MENT
MOV3MENT

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
MOV3MENT
MOV3MENT

Triatlon Plzeri

TJ Spartak Trebic
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA

TJ BIZU JBC

840,00 (11.)

789,00 (28.)
787,00 (30.)
810,00 (14.)
779,00 (39.)

800,00 (15.)

900,00 (4.)
0,00 (.)

0,00 (.)
870,00 (8.)
860,00 (9.)

0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)
797,00 (18.)

840,00 (10.)
830,00 (11.)
793,00 (21.)
774,00 (43.)

769,00 (53.)

0,00(.)
890,00 (5.)

0,00(.)
870,00 (7.)
850,00 (9.)

0,00(.)

810,00 (13.)
0,00(.)
0,00(.)

797,00 (17.)
0,00(.)

0,00(.)

0,00 (.)

0,00(.)
825,00 (32.)
819,00 (38.)
820,00 (37.)
818,00 (39.)
813,00 (45.)

935,00 (5.)

924,00 (6.)

914,00 (7.)
0,00 (.)

0,00 (.)

839,00 (16.)

830,00 (27.)
828,00 (29.)
823,00 (34.)
821,00 (36.)
815,00 (43.)

860,00 (8.)
840,00 (10.)
830,00 (11.) 820,00 (12.)
800,00 (14.)
778,00 (41.)
785,00 (30.)
775,00 (44.)
1000,00 (1.)
920,00 (3.)
0,00 (.) 900,00 (4.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
880,00 (6.)
870,00 (7.)
0,00 (.) 830,00 (11.)
0,00 (.) 810,00 (13.)
799,00 (15.)
798,00 (16.)
0,00 (.) 797,00 (17.)

1700,00
1680,00
1650,00
1630,00
1614,00
1606,00
1603,00
1599,00
1592,00
1591,00
1585,00
1544,00
1000,00
935,00
924,00
920,00
914,00
900,00
900,00
890,00
890,00
880,00
880,00
870,00
870,00
870,00
860,00
850,00
839,00
830,00
830,00
830,00
828,00
823,00
821,00
815,00
810,00
810,00
799,00
798,00
797,00
797,00
797,00



82 Safranek Jachym (2007)
83 Vabrousek Petr (1973)
84 Seifert Vaclav (1976)
85 Krizan Karel (2008)

86 Koranda David (1983)
87 Haluzik Adam (2007)
88 Schoval Frantisek (1988)
89 Fojtik Radim (1970)

90 Gregurek Jakub (1985)
91 Kolenec Jan (2008)

92 Hubacek Ondrej (2009)
93 Teply Ondrej (1978)

94 Joza Vojtéch (1983)

95 Foukal Libor (1977)

96 Mitiska Stanislav (1973)
97 Musil Frantisek (2009)
98 Hotovy Karel (2008)

99 Lévek Martin (1990)

100 Saidl Filip (1973)

101 Malik Michal (1979)
102 Jaros Zbysek (1974)
103 Uhli¥ Radek (1967)
103 Stuchlik Jifi (1975)
105 Tupy Marek (1977)
106 Huybrechts Jorgen (1974)
107 Maloch Véclav (2008)
108 Zdvihal Jakub (2007)
109 Heldn Tomas (1991)
110 Stefani¢ Adam (2009)
111 Zezulka Michal (1987)
112 Flaska Daniel (2009)
113 Janco Samuel (2008)
114 Cibere Dominik (1983)
115 Vanék Roman (1966)
116 Orner Zdenék (1956)
117 Puhlovsky Jan (2009)
118 Musil Milan (1968)

Generovano dne 07.01.2026 06:26

Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ BIZU JBC
ROAD2KONA

Trisk CB

TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM

SK Fuga

TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
Café racers

Trisk €B

TJ Spartak Trebic
TJ BIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tébor

Loko Trutnov
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
ArtSport Team

Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tabor
TT ASTRA Konopisté
Tri club Ceska Lipa
OoMT

ROAD2KONA
2BWINNER TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM

CzechTRI K. Team
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
PKZN

TITAN TRILIFE
TriLion team

TJ BIZU JBC

796,00 (19.)

793,00 (22.)

792,00 (24.)

791,00 (25.)
0,00 (.)

786,00 (31.)

784,00 (34.)

778,00 (40.)

777,00 (41.)
775,00 (44.)
774,00 (45.)
773,00 (46.)

0,00(.)

788,00 (28.) -

0,00(.)

785,00 (31.) -

783,00 (33.) -

781,00 (36.) ===

779,00 (38.) ===

0,00(.)

795,00 (19.)

788,00 (26.)

787,00 (27.)

0,00 (.)

783,00 (33.)
782,00 (34.)

796,00 (18.)

794,00 (20.)
792,00 (23.)

790,00 (25.)
789,00 (26.)

787,00 (28.)
786,00 (29.)

780,00 (35.)

777,00 (40.)
776,00 (41.)
775,00 (42.)

771,00 (46.)
764,00 (54.)

796,00
796,00
795,00
794,00
794,00
793,00
792,00
792,00
791,00
790,00
789,00
788,00
788,00
788,00
787,00
787,00
786,00
786,00
785,00
784,00
783,00
783,00
783,00
782,00
781,00
780,00
779,00
778,00
777,00
777,00
776,00
775,00
775,00
774,00
773,00
771,00
764,00



