

AQUATLON 2025 - (Muži)



#	Jméno	Klub	08.03.	29.03.	05.04.	13.04.	27.04.	Celkem
1	Korous David (2004)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	950,00 (2.)	1050,00 (1.)	---	950,00 (2.)	2950,00
2	Koblížek Šimon (1999)	TITAN TRILIFE	1000,00 (1.)	---	945,00 (4.)	---	1000,00 (1.)	2945,00
3	Grebík Radim (2001)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	1000,00 (1.)	998,00 (2.)	---	920,00 (3.)	2918,00
4	Pluhař David (2003)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	950,00 (2.)	---	966,00 (3.)	950,00 (2.)	---	2866,00
5	Olšan Martin (1987)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	860,00 (8.)	903,00 (9.)	850,00 (9.)	850,00 (9.)	2613,00
6	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	VOKOLOPOLE	880,00 (7.)	---	0,00 (.)	840,00 (10.)	860,00 (8.)	2580,00
7	Jakimič Viktor (2004)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	820,00 (12.)	872,00 (12.)	820,00 (12.)	795,00 (19.)	2512,00
8	Kulman Milan (1978)	Tri club Česká Lípa	---	800,00 (14.)	893,00 (10.)	810,00 (13.)	---	2503,00
9	Koptík Jiří (1982)	TriSK ČB	---	799,00 (15.)	882,00 (11.)	799,00 (15.)	---	2480,00
10	Palider Jan (1991)	Triatlon klub Ostrava	820,00 (13.)	---	838,00 (17.)	800,00 (14.)	791,00 (24.)	2458,00
11	Pazdera Lukáš (1986)	Here To Win team	---	795,00 (19.)	861,00 (13.)	797,00 (17.)	---	2453,00
12	Jíra Lukáš (1986)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	798,00 (16.)	840,00 (15.)	796,00 (18.)	---	2434,00
13	Kalivoda Lukáš (2003)	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	799,00 (16.)	791,00 (24.)	836,00 (19.)	793,00 (21.)	788,00 (27.)	2428,00
14	Heřman Tomáš (1976)	2BWINNER TEAM	798,00 (17.)	790,00 (25.)	837,00 (18.)	---	784,00 (31.)	2425,00
15	Korous Martin (1974)	Triathlon Team Tábor	795,00 (20.)	789,00 (26.)	834,00 (22.)	---	782,00 (33.)	2418,00
16	Mitáček Jiří (1991)		794,00 (21.)	782,00 (34.)	835,00 (21.)	---	781,00 (34.)	2411,00
17	Cihlář Zdislav (1964)	TT LOKO Beroun	---	787,00 (29.)	831,00 (25.)	791,00 (23.)	779,00 (37.)	2409,00
17	Svíčka Tomáš (1983)		---	786,00 (30.)	833,00 (23.)	790,00 (24.)	---	2409,00
19	Chrpa Pavel (1977)	TITAN TRILIFE	790,00 (26.)	---	827,00 (30.)	785,00 (30.)	772,00 (45.)	2402,00
20	Kasálek Michal (1993)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	---	832,00 (24.)	792,00 (22.)	773,00 (44.)	2397,00
21	Jíra Jaroslav (1971)	Tri club Česká Lípa	---	780,00 (37.)	826,00 (31.)	786,00 (29.)	---	2392,00
22	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	Triathlon Team Tábor	---	796,00 (18.)	---	798,00 (16.)	793,00 (21.)	2387,00
23	Cihlář Jan (1970)	TT LOKO Beroun	---	778,00 (39.)	824,00 (33.)	784,00 (31.)	767,00 (50.)	2386,00
24	Hlavizňa Antonín (1962)		785,00 (33.)	777,00 (40.)	822,00 (35.)	---	769,00 (48.)	2384,00
25	Mareš Pavel (1975)	ROAD2KONA	783,00 (35.)	776,00 (41.)	817,00 (40.)	781,00 (35.)	768,00 (49.)	2381,00
26	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	KOME KLUB	782,00 (36.)	772,00 (47.)	816,00 (42.)	780,00 (36.)	766,00 (51.)	2378,00
27	Masopust Tomáš (1974)	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	781,00 (37.)	773,00 (44.)	814,00 (44.)	779,00 (38.)	---	2374,00
28	Fic Martin (1974)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	792,00 (23.)	---	794,00 (20.)	778,00 (38.)	2364,00
29	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	TJ Spartak Třebíč	772,00 (47.)	---	812,00 (47.)	776,00 (43.)	762,00 (57.)	2360,00
30	Koutný Roman (2003)	TT Přeborn, z. s.	---	784,00 (32.)	---	789,00 (25.)	774,00 (43.)	2347,00
31	Malík Matěj (2006)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	780,00 (38.)	775,00 (42.)	0,00 (.)	---	770,00 (47.)	2325,00
32	Holeček Petr (1961)	BET	776,00 (43.)	771,00 (49.)	---	---	765,00 (53.)	2312,00
33	Mužiček Josef (1957)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	770,00 (52.)	---	777,00 (42.)	763,00 (55.)	2310,00
34	Mařík Jakub (2007)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	920,00 (3.)	0,00 (.)	900,00 (4.)	---	1820,00
34	Němec Robert (2006)	Triatlon Plzeň	920,00 (3.)	900,00 (4.)	0,00 (.)	---	---	1820,00
36	Šimandl Pavel (2006)	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	---	880,00 (6.)	0,00 (.)	890,00 (5.)	---	1770,00
37	Marek Lukáš (2007)	4SPORTS TEAM	890,00 (6.)	---	0,00 (.)	870,00 (7.)	---	1760,00
38	Šanda Vojtěch (2001)	TITAN TRILIFE	850,00 (10.)	---	861,00 (13.)	---	---	1711,00

39	Haman Bruno (2006)	ROAD2KONA	---	840,00 (10.)	0,00 (.)	860,00 (8.)	---	1700,00
40	Žítěk Jindřich (2006)	2BWINNER TEAM	840,00 (11.)	---	0,00 (.)	---	840,00 (10.)	1680,00
41	Řezníček Václav (2006)	Loko Trutnov	---	---	0,00 (.)	830,00 (11.)	820,00 (12.)	1650,00
42	Tabulka Štěpán (2007)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	830,00 (11.)	---	---	800,00 (14.)	1630,00
43	Filip Lukáš (1976)	TriLion team	789,00 (28.)	---	825,00 (32.)	---	---	1614,00
44	Matouch Bronislav (1965)	TITAN TRILIFE	787,00 (30.)	---	819,00 (38.)	---	---	1606,00
45	Kohut Jan (1985)	Fénix sport	810,00 (14.)	793,00 (21.)	---	---	---	1603,00
46	Vala David (1982)		779,00 (39.)	---	820,00 (37.)	---	---	1599,00
47	Delgado Mateo Pedro (2001)		---	774,00 (43.)	818,00 (39.)	---	---	1592,00
48	Varga Miroslav (1968)		---	---	813,00 (45.)	778,00 (41.)	---	1591,00
49	Habr Chris (2006)	Kerberos	800,00 (15.)	---	---	---	785,00 (30.)	1585,00
50	Litresits Ondřej (1986)	Tri club Česká Lípa	---	769,00 (53.)	---	775,00 (44.)	---	1544,00
51	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	Here To Win team	---	---	---	1000,00 (1.)	---	1000,00
52	Tlamka Filip (2002)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	---	935,00 (5.)	---	---	935,00
53	Odehnal Jan (2004)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	---	924,00 (6.)	---	---	924,00
54	Procházka Matěj (2007)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	---	920,00 (3.)	---	920,00
55	Homola Jakub (2005)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	---	914,00 (7.)	---	---	914,00
56	Malý Karel (2007)	2BWINNER TEAM	900,00 (4.)	---	0,00 (.)	---	---	900,00
56	Dolejš Albert (2009)	ROAD2KONA	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	---	0,00 (.)	900,00 (4.)	900,00
58	Böse Adam (2007)	ROAD2KONA	---	890,00 (5.)	0,00 (.)	---	---	890,00
59	Bíba Mikuláš (2007)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	---	---	890,00 (5.)	890,00
60	Kesl Jiří (1995)	USK Akademik Cheb	---	---	---	---	880,00 (6.)	880,00
60	Knejzlík Tomáš (2005)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	---	880,00 (6.)	---	880,00
62	Malík Jakub (2009)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	---	870,00 (7.)	870,00
63	Straka Martin (2000)	ROAD2KONA	---	870,00 (7.)	---	---	---	870,00
64	Pešek Pavel (1990)	SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL	870,00 (8.)	---	---	---	---	870,00
65	Kotopulos Mikis (2006)	CSG TRI TEAM	860,00 (9.)	---	---	---	---	860,00
66	Hončík Martin (2007)	ROAD2KONA	---	850,00 (9.)	---	---	---	850,00
67	Kučera Jan (1981)	Alfa Tri Team	---	---	839,00 (16.)	---	---	839,00
68	Šoula Václav (2009)	Triathlon Team Tábor	---	0,00 (.)	---	0,00 (.)	830,00 (11.)	830,00
69	Šíbl Radoslav (1980)	TITAN TRILIFE	830,00 (12.)	---	---	---	---	830,00
70	Jiřikovský Martin (1973)	MOV3MENT	---	---	830,00 (27.)	---	---	830,00
71	Kunz Kamil (1978)	MOV3MENT	---	---	828,00 (29.)	---	---	828,00
72	Průcha Tomáš (2005)	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	---	---	823,00 (34.)	---	---	823,00
73	Kruml Tomáš (1966)	MOV3MENT	---	---	821,00 (36.)	---	---	821,00
74	Klusák Jan (1975)	MOV3MENT	---	---	815,00 (43.)	---	---	815,00
75	Stádník Filip (2009)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	---	0,00 (.)	810,00 (13.)	810,00
76	Oborný Daniel (2007)	TJ Spartak Třebíč	---	810,00 (13.)	---	---	---	810,00
77	Horník Miroslav (2008)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	---	799,00 (15.)	799,00
78	Heřman Jakub (2009)	2BWINNER TEAM	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	---	798,00 (16.)	798,00
79	Peprníček Vít (2007)	TITAN TRILIFE	797,00 (18.)	---	0,00 (.)	---	---	797,00
79	Plavec Viktor (2007)	ROAD2KONA	---	797,00 (17.)	0,00 (.)	---	---	797,00
79	Michalík Daniel (2008)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	797,00 (17.)	797,00

82	Šafránek Jáchym (2007)	Elite Sport Boskovice	---	---	0,00 (.)	---	796,00 (18.)	796,00
83	Vabroušek Petr (1973)	TITAN TRILIFE	796,00 (19.)	---	---	---	---	796,00
84	Seifert Václav (1976)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	---	---	795,00 (19.)	---	795,00
85	Křižan Karel (2008)	ROAD2KONA	---	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	---	794,00 (20.)	794,00
86	Koranda David (1983)	TriSK ČB	---	794,00 (20.)	---	---	---	794,00
87	Haluzík Adam (2007)	TITAN TRILIFE	793,00 (22.)	---	0,00 (.)	---	---	793,00
88	Schoval František (1988)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	---	---	---	792,00 (23.)	792,00
89	Fojtík Radim (1970)	SK Fuga	792,00 (24.)	---	---	---	---	792,00
90	Gregůrek Jakub (1985)	TITAN TRILIFE	791,00 (25.)	---	---	---	---	791,00
91	Kolenec Jan (2008)	2BWINNER TEAM	0,00 (.)	---	---	---	790,00 (25.)	790,00
92	Hubáček Ondřej (2009)	Triathlon Team Tábor	---	0,00 (.)	---	---	789,00 (26.)	789,00
93	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	Café racers	---	---	---	788,00 (26.)	---	788,00
94	Joza Vojtěch (1983)	TriSK ČB	---	788,00 (28.)	---	---	---	788,00
95	Foukal Libor (1977)		788,00 (29.)	---	---	---	---	788,00
96	Mitiska Stanislav (1973)	TJ Spartak Třebíč	---	---	---	787,00 (27.)	---	787,00
97	Musil František (2009)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	---	---	---	787,00 (28.)	787,00
98	Hotový Karel (2008)	Triathlon Team Tábor	---	0,00 (.)	---	0,00 (.)	786,00 (29.)	786,00
99	Lévek Martin (1990)		786,00 (31.)	---	---	---	---	786,00
100	Saidl Filip (1973)	Loko Trutnov	---	785,00 (31.)	---	---	---	785,00
101	Malík Michal (1979)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	784,00 (34.)	---	---	---	---	784,00
102	Jaroš Zbyšek (1974)	ArtSport Team	---	---	---	---	783,00 (32.)	783,00
103	Uhlíř Radek (1967)	TriSK ČB	---	783,00 (33.)	---	---	---	783,00
103	Stuchlík Jiří (1975)	Triathlon Team Tábor	---	---	---	783,00 (33.)	---	783,00
105	Tupý Marek (1977)	TT ASTRA Konopiště	---	---	---	782,00 (34.)	---	782,00
106	Huybrechts Jorgen (1974)	Tri club Česká Lípa	---	781,00 (36.)	---	---	---	781,00
107	Maloch Václav (2008)	OMT	---	---	---	---	780,00 (35.)	780,00
108	Zdvihal Jakub (2007)	ROAD2KONA	---	779,00 (38.)	---	---	---	779,00
109	Helán Tomáš (1991)	2BWINNER TEAM	778,00 (40.)	---	---	---	---	778,00
110	Štefanič Adam (2009)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	0,00 (.)	---	0,00 (.)	777,00 (40.)	777,00
111	Zezulka Michal (1987)		777,00 (41.)	---	---	---	---	777,00
112	Flaška Daniel (2009)	CzechTRI K. Team	---	---	---	---	776,00 (41.)	776,00
113	Jančo Samuel (2008)	ROAD2KONA	---	---	---	---	775,00 (42.)	775,00
114	Cibere Dominik (1983)	PKZN	775,00 (44.)	---	---	---	---	775,00
115	Vaněk Roman (1966)		774,00 (45.)	---	---	---	---	774,00
116	Orner Zdeněk (1956)	TITAN TRILIFE	773,00 (46.)	---	---	---	---	773,00
117	Puhlovský Jan (2009)	TriLion team	---	---	---	---	771,00 (46.)	771,00
118	Musil Milan (1968)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	---	---	---	764,00 (54.)	764,00